560/60R22.5 BKT POWERTRAILER SR331 169D

TL

Product-No.: 042630

Technical Information:

Product number
Tyre size

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

Tread

Brand
Recommended rim
Allowed rim

Width mm

Outer diameter mm
static radius mm
Rollsize mm
Loadindex kg/at km/h (1)
Weight kg

Stud height mm
Volume m3

042630
560/60R22.5
TL

169D
POWERTRAILER SR331
BKT

AG16.00
17.00,AG18.00
555

1245

565

3775

5800/65
147.00000

17

0.87856




