



560/60R22.5 BKT POWERTRAILER SR331 169D TL



Product-No.: 042630

Technical Information:

Product number	042630
Tyre size	560/60R22.5
TL / TT	TL
LI / SI	169D
Tread	POWERTRAILER SR331
Brand	BKT
Recommended rim	AG16.00
Allowed rim	17.00,AG18.00
Width mm	555
Outer diameter mm	1245
static radius mm	565
Rollsize mm	3775
Loadindex kg/at km/h (1)	5800/65
Weight kg	147.00000
Stud height mm	17
Volume m3	0.87856